- 17: UL	Jcb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Date In: 1873/20-17:07	SAS e-filing		
Ref No: 44/ER712004209/24		 	
Veh No: 51006388R	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	-	
D.O.A: 165/12-27:20	i-Motor Claim Form	<u> </u>	
OD / TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)	
	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report	j	
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fa	×:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	auip INC)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:)
Policy No: () F	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		
General Remarks:		ELECTRICAL PROPERTY OF THE PRO	37.17.77
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential & S	trictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu			-
		Touring Co. /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ce: YES() / NO();	Towing Co: (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	No.	Date&Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/		**	The state of the s

ACTACA TO DELIKA FOST REDAIL IDSOFFDOD	1 1	E 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Unload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >)	()	 	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	\$3000] ()		
	\$3000] ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:			or o
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	\$3000] ()		estatur.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5			Page 1-e
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5			SALCANA.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5			100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5		eparation Checklist.	Ant (5) And
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist:	And (5) Am In Bill Add
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury : Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars :-	Invoice Pr. 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag	eparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); a Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80	And (5) Amil The Bill Add
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury : Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars :-	Invoice Pc 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	cparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/7 Through Survey \$5	Ant (5) And 18 Bill Add
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury: Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow-	eparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/0 Through Survey \$100 Through Survey (Resurvey)	Ant (5) Ami 18 Bill Add
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp	eparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Fee \$40/7 Through Survey \$1 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cction	Ant (5) Amil (5) Amil (5) Add (5) Amil
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA	cparation Checklist. at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) Fee \$40/3 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion 4 + SMRT Survey \$	Ant (5) Amil (5) Amil (5) Add
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions Litimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addi	eparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Fee \$40/7 Through Survey \$1 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cction	Ant (5) Amil 18t Bill Add 120 130
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions Litimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 5) NTUC Addi OD* * N5: Courter	cparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/7 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cction 4 + SMRT Survey sional Services:-	Ant (5) Am In Bill Add 120 130 1575 160
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury : Date/Time Actions laumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion;	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towins 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claimins 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addi OD.* * N5: Courter * N6: Repair	cparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/9 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion 4 + SMRT Survey sional Services:- Ty Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	Amet(5) Amil TatBill Add 1345 120 130 1575 160 555 100
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury : Date/Time Actions Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addi OD* * N5: Courter * N6: Repair * N7: Fost Re * N8: DV / C	cparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/9 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$4 + SMRT Survey \$5 ional Services:- ay Car/Tpt Allowance Co-ordination spair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination	Ame (5) Amil [18] [18] Add [18] [20] [30] [375] [60] [525] [53]
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pr 1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Darneg 3) TF : Towns 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- Forelaining 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addi OI1* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C TP (N11) : T	eparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$190); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection at + SMRT Survey stional Services: by Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination spair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	Ani (5) Arti 18t Bill Add 20 330 375 160 53 53 53 520
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5 Injury: Date/Time Actions Litimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors: Comments::-	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addi OD* * N5: Courter * N6: Repair * N7: Fost Re * N8: DV / C	eparation Checklist: at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$190); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection at + SMRT Survey stional Services: by Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination spair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	Ame (5) Amil [18] [18] Add [18] [20] [30] [375] [60] [525] [53]

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresaro,	
William William Co. (Section 2)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/03/2020 17:07
Date Of Accident	16/03/2020 23:20
Exact Location Of Accident	BRADDELL RD TWDS LORONG CHUAN
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the Description o	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKD6388R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEE KWONG YONG GEORGE (LI GUANGRONG, GEORGE)
NRIC No	SXXXX875H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98356863
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98356863
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	GLC250 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPPHQ19-006030
Cover Note Number	

-				
υ	m	11	Δ	•
u		٧	u	

Name of Driver LEE KWONG YONG GEORGE (LI GUANGRONG, GEORGE)

 NRIC No
 SXXXX875H

 Date Of Birth
 19/07/1980

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/07/2001

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98356863

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98356863

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 6 PARRY WALK

Postcode 547024

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

2

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

--

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Address

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200317/7016.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJS8231D
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour AUDI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 19

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LEE KWONG YONG GEORGE (LI GUANGRONG, GEORGE)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

LEFT ELBOW & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKD6388R

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy holder's signature Date / time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

SKETCH PLAN

Veh A: SkD 6388 R

Veh B: SJS 8231D

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Yefer to police

Report

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature
Date & time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time: reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	A	CCIE	ENT DET	AILS		
Date of accident	161	63	2020		(0	DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	2	320	2			(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Bradd	ell	Road	towards	Lorong chuan	

公共,但是以此类的的企业	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	5KD 6388 R
Vehicle make and model	Mercedes GLC 250
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Lorry Bus Motorcycle Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only □

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	EQ		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft \square	TP only

INSURED / POLICY HOLDER				
Name	Lee kwong Yong, George	Male	Female 🗆	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	Lee kwong Yong, George 58020875H	e-me		
Contact	9835 6863			
Address	6 Parmy Walk 5 (547024)			

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	The same
Name	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Address		
Email address		7119-7
Date of birth	16/07/1980	
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor	
Driving date pass	20 / 07 / 200	

	CENEDAL	NEODMATION	OF THE ACCIDENT	
	SECTION SECTION		OF THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	No	a data an anal tananada	owner
the insured's company?	-		e driver and insured: _	8001101
Accident captured by camera?	Yes	No 🗆	Orbana	
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry	Wet 🗆		
No of passenger				(Inclusive of driver)
		-		
Secretary and the Secretary		PASSENG	ER 1	
Name	The state of the s			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
	1.000	PASSENG	ER 2	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
是是那么人类是1995年,1995年		PASSENG	ER 3	不是从此位为人的,但是是是是
Name	House and	7		
Gender	Male □	Female 🗆		
第二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十		PASSENG	SER 4	A CONTRACTOR OF STREET
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
	di-			
A STATE OF THE STA		PASSENG	SER 5	
Name		The second secon		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
		PASSENG	SER 6	
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
		OTHER INFO	RMATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
NEW YORK OF STREET, ST	DETAI	LS OF POLICE S	STATION ACTION	
Reported to police?	Yes		yes, please state which	h police station.
Police station name		ubi Ave 3		
. C.	100			
	4 3 4 5 8	WITNES	SS 1	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF
Name				
1101110	10.00			
		WITNE	SS 2	
Name	NO ALL MANAGEMENT	WIIN		SILVERS AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.
Halife				

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1		
Vehicle registration number	SJS 8231 D	
Vehicle make model	Andi	
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2			
Vehicle registration number			
Vehicle make model			
Name			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact			

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3			
Vehicle registration number			
Vehicle make model			
Name			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact			

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7				
Vehicle registration number				
Vehicle make model				
Name				
NRIC / Fin / Passport number				
Contact				

A PROPERTY OF STREET		INJURED PERSON 1
Name	Lee	kwong Yong, George
Injuries sustained	Le	ft elbow & Back.
Which vehicle person in?	t	Driver
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes	No □
hospital by ambulance?	0.E.S	
U.S. Carlotte & Fig. 19		INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	NA CORRECTO	No.
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
		INJURED PERSON 3
Name	- Control	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
医型形态的态度		INJURED PERSON 4
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		No.
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
nospital by ambulance:		
		INJURED PERSON 5
Name		INJUNED I ERSON 3
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
		INJURED PERSON 6
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		NO.
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No =
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
nospital by ambulance:		





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200317/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 17/03/2020 13:55		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: LEE KWONG YONG, GEORGE			Address: 6 PARRY WALK SINGAPORE 547024		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8020875H		75H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98356863	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: GEORGE.LEE@EBT.COM.S	G	
Sex: Male			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: MANAGER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Accident				
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 16/03/2020 23:20	Type of Location T-Junction	
Location: BRADDELL F Weather:	ROAD	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry		V.24X	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ring Vehicles - Head To S	ide	a	inyone conveyed by mbulance: 'es	

	ehicle Invo					No. of the last of
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJS8231D	Car	AUDI			Seriously Damaged	0
SKD6388R	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	GLC250 AUTO	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKD6388R	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.	DMPPHQ19- 006030	17/09/2019	16/09/2020





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200317/7016

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver	THE STANDARD OF					
Name	LEE KWONG YONG, GEORGE			ID No		S8020875H
Related Vehicle	SKD6388R (Car)			Conta	ct No.	98356863
Hospital/Clinic	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	narge	NIL		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 01			Degree of	Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On 16 March 2020 at about 2320 hrs , I was driving my vehicle SKD6388R along Braddell road. I was stationary at the junction of Braddell road and Lorong Chuan waiting for the traffic light to turn green. While the traffic light was in my favour (green light) I proceed to Turn Right". Suddenly a vehicle SJS8231D beat the red light and collided onto my vehicle .

I sustained injuries from the above mentioned accident and was given 1 days of MC.





125020

3 of 3

Report No. T/20200317/7016

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

100					
C	10	tal	n 1	ᇚ	an
0	NE		1		an

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 17/03/2020 13:55
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / NG BEIFENG Contact No.: 65476415	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168 **EQ Insurance Company Limited**

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 tel 65 6223 9433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sg reg no. 1978-00490-N



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP.189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

PRIVATE CAR

Comprehensive Classic

Certificate No.: DMPPHQ19-006030

Classic Plan - EQ authorized workshop only

Form: MX2 Excess

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles SKD6388R

Insured&Named Driver Unnamed Driver YEIDR

\$\$600.00(Section 1 - Own Damage) \$\$1,100.00(Section 1 - Own Damage) Additional \$\$3,000.00

WindScreen

2. Name of Policyholder

LEE KWONG YONG GEORGE (LI GUANGRONG, GEORGE)

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 17/09/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 16/09/2020

5. Person or Classes of persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

EQI Motor Accident Hotline

6311 3211



* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulation to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of Court of Law or by reason of any enactment enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to use*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover:

(a) use for hire or reward

(b) use for racing,pace-making,reliability trials or speed testing

(c) use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business

(d) use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

IWE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Hire Purchase:

A000296/Pro-link Insurance Agency Date of Issue: 11/09/2019 08:18

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited

Note

Young, Elderly &/or Inexperience Driver (YEIDR) refers to any person authorized to drive who is below 26 years old or above 70 years old and/or the holder of a qualified driving licence of less than 2 years duration.

